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L
T

\\ > g
[0 SERYE AND T0\EXY

Half-term:

Public Holiday:

Half-Term:

Half-Term:

Public Holiday:

CHRIST CHURCH PREPARATORY SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR

TERM ONE: Wednesday 13 January — Thursday 14 April

12h00 Thursday 25 February
Return to school Tuesday 2 March
Human Rights Day Sunday 21 March
School closed for Public Holiday = Monday 22 March
Good Friday Friday 2 April

Family Day Monday 5 April

(School holidays are from 15/4/2021 to 4/5/2021)

TERM TWO: Wednesday 5 May — Friday 6 August
Normal closing Friday 11 June

Return to school Monday 21 June
(School holidays are from 7/8/2021 - 06/09/2021)

TERM THREE: Tuesday 7 September — Friday 3 December

12h00 Thurs 21 October
Return to school Tuesday 26 October
Heritage Day Friday 24 September
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